
Book Sec Hours of Work Week # of days 1st Day of the Work Week Material Covered

Start 1

12.1 1

12.2 1

12.3 1

12.4 1.5

12.5 1.5

12.6 1

13.1 1

13.2 1

13.3 1

13.4 2

Review 1

Test 1 1

14.1 0.5

14.2 0.5

14.3 1

14.4 1.5

14.5 1.5

14.6 1

14.7 1.5

14.8 1.5

Review 1.5

Test 2 1

15.1 1

15.2 1

15.3 1

15.4 1.5

Monday, March 14, 2016 Spring Break, No Classes!

15.5 1.5

15.6 2

15.7 2

15.8 2

15.9 1

Review 2

Test 3 1

16.1 1.5

16.2 1.5

16.3 2

16.4 2

16.5 2

Review 1

Test 1

Review 4 15 4 Monday, May 02, 2016 Review for Final

Final Test 2 16 2 Monday, May 09, 2016

Total   59.5 59

7

5

6

Final Test,                                       

Tuesday, May 10th,                                               

12:10 - 2:00 p.m.

Spring Break

4 Monday, February 08, 2016 13.4, Review, Test 1, Friday4

1

2

3

Monday, January 18, 2016 12.1 - 12.3

3 Monday, January 25, 2016

12.4 - 12.6                                    

Monday, January 25th, Last 

Day to Add

3

4 Monday, February 29, 2016 14.8, Review, Test 2, Friday

3

8 4 Monday, March 07, 2016 15.1 - 15.4

4 Monday, February 15, 2016 14.1 - 14.4

4 Monday, February 22, 2016 14.5 - 14.7

Monday, February 01, 2016

12.6, 13.1 - 13.3.                   

Feb 3rd, Last Day to Drop                             

Feb 5th, No Classes

9

10

11

Monday, March 21, 2016 15.4 - 15.7

Monday, March 28, 2016 15.7, 15.8

4

4

4 Monday, April 04, 2016
15.9, Review,                                    

Test 3, Friday

12 4 Monday, April 11, 2016
16.1 - 16.3.  Apr 15th, 

Withdraw Deadline

13 4 Monday, April 18, 2016 16.4, 16.5

14 4 Monday, April 25, 2016 Review, Test 4, Friday


